Covey Fishery — 7th June 2020

Match Report From Covey Fishery

A good day for some, a bad day for others, but it’s always a funny day with us! Going into the day we
all had high hopes of big weights all round, but for one reason or another it was not to be. However
with all 16 pegs full with some excellent anglers there was certainly a lot of pressure on the fish.
Right down to business...

Results

1st.

2nd.
3rd.
4th.
Sth.
6th.
7th.
8th.
9th.

10th.
11th.
12th.
13th.
14th.
15th.

Glen Radford
Paul Blake

Bob Gullick
Steve Chant
Andy Winter
Jamie Rich

Tom Green
David Hilton
Josh Tucker
Harry Robert Hebditch
Gary Tucker
Andy Downton
Terence Morgan
Aaron Drayton

Steve Parker

61,12 (GRfloats)
56,14
48,14
35,00
34,14
30,04
25,15
24,14
24,06
20,14
16,10
12,03
09,01
05,15
DNW

16th. And bringing up the rear in spectacular fashion with a second DNW in a row... James
Stoke... oops

Although it wasn’t what we thought it would be it was another excellent day with great company!
And I'll leave you with this... has anyone caught a Barbel yet?



