Match Report From Covey Fishery

A good day for some, a bad day for others, but it's always a funny day with us! Going into the day we all had high hopes of big weights all round, but for one reason or another it was not to be. However with all 16 pegs full with some excellent anglers there was certainly a lot of pressure on the fish. Right down to business...

Results

1st.	Glen Radford	61,12 (GRfloats)
2nd.	Paul Blake	56,14
3rd.	Bob Gullick	48,14
4th.	Steve Chant	35,00
5th.	Andy Winter	34,14
6th.	Jamie Rich	30,04
7th.	Tom Green	25,15
8th.	David Hilton	24,14
9th.	Josh Tucker	24,06
10th.	Harry Robert Hebditch	20,14
11th.	Gary Tucker	16,10
12th.	Andy Downton	12,03
13th.	Terence Morgan	09,01
14th.	Aaron Drayton	05,15
15th.	Steve Parker	DNW

16th. And bringing up the rear in spectacular fashion with a second DNW in a row... James Stoke... oops

Although it wasn't what we thought it would be it was another excellent day with great company! And I'll leave you with this... has anyone caught a Barbel yet?